
Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Ashlea Lepard Keith Lumsden 5 9 9 23 1

Kristen Shier Bret Shier 9 4 7 20 2

Amie Tilly Christopher Cousineau 4 7 6 17 3

Hannah Broughton Tyler Nilsen 7 1 6 14 4

Ashley Kerr Ken Wallace 4 4 5 13 5

Rhonda Doyle Mackenzie Doyle 4 6 2 12 6

Zoe Reid Bill Smith 2 6 4 12 6

Sheryl Stinson Jim Scharf 6 4 1 11 8

Amber Pember Jonathan Tilly 5 4 2 11 8

Sheryl McLean Don Ball 2 4 5 11 8

Sue Benson Robert Taylor 2 4 5 11 8

Jennifer Szalay Jim Clarke 6 2 2 10 12

Alanna Elliss Adam Elliss 4 4 2 10 12

Sherry Morrison Allan Inglis 2 4 4 10 12

Brenda Galbraith Len Cannon 0 5 5 10 12

Renee MacDonald Stanley Berard 2 5 2 9 16

Suzanne Johnston Mike McLeod 0 5 4 9 16

Isabel Broughton Kevin Ball 5 1 2 8 18

Amber Patricio Logan Patricio 4 2 2 8 18

Kristen Coburn John Simcoe 4 2 2 8 18

Janette Snider Jack Snider 4 2 2 8 18

Lauren Naczynski Kyle Readman 2 2 4 8 18

Christine Bloye Rob Cunningham 5 2 0 7 23

Ashley Shier Len Shier 0 5 2 7 23

Patty Dunlop Jon Tomlinson 4 2 1 7 23

Charlene Schell Richard Rogers 1 2 4 7 23

Tara Stuckless Darren Birds 1 2 4 7 23

Sarah Snake Steve Miller 1 2 4 7 23

Pam Webb Paul Belcourt 2 2 2 6 29

Jill Hood Todd McGrath 2 2 2 6 29

Tracy Tilly Clay Meunier 2 1 2 5 31

Natalie Dressler Julien Dressler 2 1 2 5 31

Bobbie-Jo Prevost Kevin Schmidtke 1 0 4 5 31

Claudia Oliver Tyrone Oliver 2 2 0 4 34

Sarah Dorion Daniel Dorion 2 2 0 4 34

Angela Leigh Dwayne Major 2 2 0 4 34

Evelyn Christensen Vince Murphy 2 1 1 4 34

Shelley Robinson Steve Crawford 1 1 2 4 34

Trish Mallett Tim Stroud 2 1 0 3 39

Lindsay Byam Robert Lamers 0 2 1 3 39

Melissa Robillard Robert Tilly 2 0 0 2 41

Nina Young Robert Tilly 0 0 2 2 41

Ashley Shier Gary Shier 1 0 0 1 43

Marilyn Clough Len Shier 1 0 0 1 43

Christine Hepburn Shane Knapp 1 0 0 1 43

45 40 39 36

Mixed Doubles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Amie Tilly 9 9 4 22 1

Amber Patricio 5 6 7 18 2

Ashley Shier 4 4 9 17 3

Amber Pember 5 7 4 16 4

Zoe Reid 6 5 4 15 5

Isabel Broughton 5 4 5 14 6

Jen Szalay 7 2 4 13 7

Ashlea Lepard 4 4 5 13 7

Lauren Naczynski 4 4 4 12 9

Pam Webb 2 5 5 12 9

Renee MacDonald 4 2 6 12 9

Alanna Elliss 4 2 5 11 12

Natalie Dressler 6 2 2 10 13

Sarah Snake 4 4 2 10 13

Tara Stuckless 2 6 2 10 13

Brenda Galbraith 2 2 6 10 13

Christine Bloye 5 4 0 9 17

Bobbie-Jo Prevost 2 5 2 9 17

Sherry Morrison 4 2 2 8 19

Tracy Tilly 4 2 2 8 19

Jill Hood 2 4 2 8 19

Charlene Schell 2 2 4 8 19

Hannah Broughton 0 4 4 8 19

Michelle Croft 2 5 0 7 24

Evelyn Christensen 2 2 2 6 25

Sheryl Mclean 2 2 2 6 25

Sheryl Stinson 2 2 2 6 25

Pamela Lapine 0 2 2 4 28

Nina Young 0 0 4 4 28

Patty Dunlop 2 0 0 2 30

Lindsay Byam 0 2 0 2 30

31 27 29 27

Ladies' Singles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Martin Kaspar 9 9 2 20 1

Christopher Cousineau 5 6 7 18 2

Jonathan Tilly 5 7 6 18 2

Keith Lumsden 6 5 5 16 4

Dwayne Major 6 5 5 16 4

Jim Clarke 2 5 9 16 4

Jon Tomlinson 7 6 2 15 7

Bret Shier 4 4 4 12 8

Mackenzie Doyle 4 4 4 12 8

Kyle Readman 5 2 4 11 10

Adam Elliss 5 2 4 11 10

Robert Taylor 4 2 5 11 10

Rob Cunningham 4 2 5 11 10

Kevin Ball 4 1 6 11 10

Allan Inglis 4 4 2 10 15

Stanley Berard 2 4 4 10 15

Jim Scharf 2 4 4 10 15

Jack Snider 2 5 2 9 18

Steve Crawford 4 2 2 8 19

Darren Birds 2 4 2 8 19

Kevin Schmidtke 4 0 4 8 19

Vince Murphy 2 1 4 7 22

Clay Meunier 2 2 2 6 23

Bill Smith 2 2 2 6 23

Robert Tilly 2 2 2 6 23

Len Cannon 0 4 2 6 23

Vern Lepine 0 4 2 6 23

Paul Belcourt 2 2 2 6 23

Leonard Shier 2 2 1 5 29

Tim Stroud 1 2 2 5 29

Tyler Nilsen 1 2 2 5 29

Richard Rogers 1 2 2 5 29

Tyrone Oliver 2 2 0 4 33

Steve Miller 2 1 1 4 33

Don Ball 2 1 1 4 33

Logan Patricio 1 2 0 3 36

Todd McGrath 2 0 0 2 37

Merv Page 0 2 0 2 37

Gary Shier 2 0 0 2 37

Radek Huilica 0 0 2 2 37

Shane Knapp 1 0 0 1 41

Robert Lamers 0 1 0 1 41

42 37 37 35
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